Waste Removal and Recycling 

68 Hopkinton Road, Westborough, MA 01581 
p 800.321.3002 f 888.212.0300 www.elharvey.com 

November 3,2025 

Town of Medfield Transfer Station: 

Rates  

The rate for January 1st, 2026, through December 30th ,2026 will be $225.00 (Two hundred and Twenty -Five 
dollars) per trip for haul and trucking. The cost for single stream recycling will be $102.00(One Hundred 
dollars) per ton for disposal. The receiver box rental will be $55 (Fifty -five dollars) per receiver box.  These 
rates will increase in Year 2 by 5%.